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Ortolog was founded in 2017 in Ankara, Turkey with more than 20 years of experience in the 

orthopedic sector. Our principles are to develop and design our own products that are beneficial to 

human health and that will enable our patients to return to their social and economic life without 

pain in a short period of time, respecting bone and soft tissue and following newest technology. 

In line with these principles; 

• In every decision we take, we know that we are responsible to our stakeholders who are our 

patients, their families, healthcare professionals and reimbursement institutions, and therefore we 

will respect the general ethics and legal laws in our community and the countries where our products 

are used. 

• We provide opportunities for our business partners to ensure fair profit by supplying our products, 

which are above accepted standards and continuously controlled at cost. 

• We give our employees the opportunity to work in a healthy environment by assigning tasks in line 

with their knowledge and experience. We give our employees the right to speak, we listen to them 

and emphasize the importance of gender equality in our offices. We ensure that the employees and 

their families feel good and safe and thus, we, along with our employees, develop, produce and 

market products that follow technology with the minimal invasive designs for tissues. 

• We respect the right to life of all living beings in the society and the world in which we live, and 

show sensitivity to the protection of the environment and natural resources, recycling and education. 

We don’t manufacture products that we won't use for ourselves and our family. 
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Ortholox UHMWPE Cerclage Band Systems 

 

 

 Safe and Reliable Implants 

 Minimally Invasive Technique  

 Easy to use instruments 
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Code No. Description

21-001-1000 Ortholox UHMWPE Orthopedics Cerclage Band System - 1mm

21-001-1500 Ortholox UHMWPE Orthopedics Cerclage Band System - 1.5mm

21-001-2000 Ortholox UHMWPE Orthopedics Cerclage Band System - 2mm

21-001-4000 Ortholox UHMWPE Orthopedics Cerclage Band System - 4mm

21-001-5000 Ortholox UHMWPE Orthopedics Cerclage Band System - 5mm

21-001-6000 Ortholox UHMWPE Orthopedics Cerclage Band System - 6mm

21-001-5450 Ortholox UHMWPE Orthopedics Cerclage Band System (Ti. Locking-Low Profile) - 5.0 x 450mm

21-001-5500 Ortholox UHMWPE Orthopedics Cerclage Band System (Ti. Locking-Low Profile) - 5.0 x 500mm

21-001-5550 Ortholox UHMWPE Orthopedics Cerclage Band System (Ti. Locking-Low Profile) - 5.0 x 550mm

21-001-5600 Ortholox UHMWPE Orthopedics Cerclage Band System (Ti. Locking-Low Profile) - 5.0 x 600mm

21-001-5650 Ortholox UHMWPE Orthopedics Cerclage Band System (Ti. Locking-Low Profile) - 5.0 x 650mm

21-001-6450 Ortholox UHMWPE Orthopedics Cerclage Band System (Ti. Locking-Low Profile) - 6.0 x 450mm

21-001-6500 Ortholox UHMWPE Orthopedics Cerclage Band System (Ti. Locking-Low Profile) - 6.0 x 500mm

21-001-6550 Ortholox UHMWPE Orthopedics Cerclage Band System (Ti. Locking-Low Profile) - 6.0 x 550mm

21-001-6600 Ortholox UHMWPE Orthopedics Cerclage Band System (Ti. Locking-Low Profile) - 6.0 x 600mm

21-001-6650 Ortholox UHMWPE Orthopedics Cerclage Band System (Ti. Locking-Low Profile) - 6.0 x 650mm

21-005-6450 Ortholox UHMWPE Orthopedics Cerclage Band System (Ti. Locking) - 6.0 x 450mm

21-005-6500 Ortholox UHMWPE Orthopedics Cerclage Band System (Ti. Locking) - 6.0 x 500mm

21-005-6550 Ortholox UHMWPE Orthopedics Cerclage Band System (Ti. Locking) - 6.0 x 550mm

21-005-6600 Ortholox UHMWPE Orthopedics Cerclage Band System (Ti. Locking) - 6.0 x 600mm

21-005-6650 Ortholox UHMWPE Orthopedics Cerclage Band System (Ti. Locking) - 6.0 x 650mm

22-001-5000 Ortholox UHMWPE Sternal Cerclage Band System - 5mm

22-002-5450 Ortholox UHMWPE Sternal Cerclage Band System (Ti. Locking- w/Sharp Needle) - 5.0 x 450mm

22-002-5500 Ortholox UHMWPE Sternal Cerclage Band System (Ti. Locking- w/Sharp Needle) - 5.0 x 500mm

22-002-5550 Ortholox UHMWPE Sternal Cerclage Band System (Ti. Locking- w/Sharp Needle) - 5.0 x 550mm

22-003-5450 Ortholox UHMWPE Sternal Cerclage Band System (Ti. Locking- w/Blunt Needle) - 5.0 x 450mm

22-003-5500 Ortholox UHMWPE Sternal Cerclage Band System (Ti. Locking- w/Blunt Needle) - 5.0 x 500mm

22-003-5550 Ortholox UHMWPE Sternal Cerclage Band System (Ti. Locking- w/Blunt Needle) - 5.0 x 550mm

23-001-3000 Ortholox UHMWPE Spinal Posterior Fixation Dual Band System - 3mm

23-001-4000 Ortholox UHMWPE Spinal Posterior Fixation Dual Band System - 4mm

23-001-5000 Ortholox UHMWPE Spinal Posterior Fixation Dual Band System - 5mm

23-004-5100 Ortholox UHMWPE Spinal Posterior Fixation Dual Band System - 5.0 x 1000mm

23-004-6100 Ortholox UHMWPE Spinal Posterior Fixation Dual Band System - 6.0 x 1000mm

23-001-5100 Ortholox UHMWPE Spinal Posterior Fixation Dual Band System, Low Profile - 5.0 x 1000mm

23-001-6100 Ortholox UHMWPE Spinal Posterior Fixation Dual Band System, Low Profile - 6.0 x 1000mm

ORTHOLOX UHMWPE CERCLAGE BAND SYSTEMS

Ortholox is a registered Trademark of Ortolog Medikal AS A-1



Code No. Description

23-004-3250 Ortholox UHMWPE Spinal Posterior Fixation Dual Band System (f/3.5mm Rod -Ti. Locking) - 3.0 x 250mm

23-004-4250 Ortholox UHMWPE Spinal Posterior Fixation Dual Band System (f/4.5mm Rod -Ti. Locking) - 5.0 x 250mm

23-004-5250 Ortholox UHMWPE Spinal Posterior Fixation Dual Band System (f/5.0mm Rod -Ti. Locking) - 5.0 x 250mm

23-004-5525 Ortholox UHMWPE Spinal Posterior Fixation Dual Band System (f/5.5mm Rod -Ti. Locking) - 5.0 x 250mm

23-004-6250 Ortholox UHMWPE Spinal Posterior Fixation Dual Band System (f/6.0mm Rod -Ti. Locking) - 5.0 x 250mm

23-004-6325 Ortholox UHMWPE Spinal Posterior Fixation Dual Band System (f/6.3mm Rod -Ti. Locking) - 5.0 x 250mm

23-001-3250 Ortholox UHMWPE Spinal Posterior Fixation Dual Band System, Low Profile (f/3.5mm Rod -Ti. Locking) - 3.0 x 250mm

23-001-4250 Ortholox UHMWPE Spinal Posterior Fixation Dual Band System, Low Profile (f/4.5mm Rod -Ti. Locking) - 5.0 x 250mm

23-001-5250 Ortholox UHMWPE Spinal Posterior Fixation Dual Band System, Low Profile (f/5.0mm Rod -Ti. Locking) - 5.0 x 250mm

23-001-5525 Ortholox UHMWPE Spinal Posterior Fixation Dual Band System, Low Profile (f/5.5mm Rod -Ti. Locking) - 5.0 x 250mm

23-001-6250 Ortholox UHMWPE Spinal Posterior Fixation Dual Band System, Low Profile (f/6.0mm Rod -Ti. Locking) - 5.0 x 250mm

23-001-6325 Ortholox UHMWPE Spinal Posterior Fixation Dual Band System, Low Profile (f/6.3mm Rod -Ti. Locking) - 5.0 x 250mm

24-001-5450 OrtholoxGh UHMWPE AC Joint Internal Bracing Band System (Ti. Locking) - 5.0 x 450mm

24-001-5500 OrtholoxGh UHMWPE AC Joint Internal Bracing Band System (Ti. Locking) - 5.0 x 500mm

24-001-5550 OrtholoxGh UHMWPE AC Joint Internal Bracing Band System (Ti. Locking) - 5.0 x 550mm

24-001-5600 OrtholoxGh UHMWPE AC Joint Internal Bracing Band System (Ti. Locking) - 5.0 x 600mm

24-001-5650 OrtholoxGh UHMWPE AC Joint Internal Bracing Band System (Ti. Locking) - 5.0 x 650mm

Ortholox is a registered Trademark of Ortolog Medikal AS A-2



Band Ti Locking Block Band Ti Locking Block

Thickness (mm): 0.5 4.0 Thickness (mm): 0.5 6.0

Width (mm): 5.0 / 6.0 Width (mm): 6.0

Material: UHMWPE Ti-6Al-4V Material: UHMWPE Ti-6Al-4V

GTIN No. Code No. Width GTIN No. Code No. Width

08682320051003 21-001-5450 5.0mm 450 LP 08682320051102 21-005-6450 6.0mm 450 SP

08682320051010 21-001-5500 5.0mm 500 LP 08682320051119 21-005-6500 6.0mm 500 SP

08682320051027 21-001-5550 5.0mm 550 LP 08682320051126 21-005-6550 6.0mm 550 SP

08682320051034 21-001-5600 5.0mm 600 LP 08682320051133 21-005-6600 6.0mm 600 SP

08682320051041 21-001-5650 5.0mm 650 LP 08682320051140 21-005-6650 6.0mm 650 SP

08682320051058 21-001-6450 6.0mm 450 LP

08682320051065 21-001-6500 6.0mm 500 LP Ortholox UHMWPE Orthopedics Cerclage Band System

08682320051072 21-001-6550 6.0mm 550 LP 08682320051485 21-001-1000 1.0mm *

08682320051089 21-001-6600 6.0mm 600 LP 08682320051492 21-001-1500 1.5mm *

08682320051096 21-001-6650 6.0mm 650 LP 08682320059856 21-001-2000 2.0mm *

LP: Low Profile 08682320059863 21-001-4000 4.0mm *

SP: Standard Profile 08682320051324 21-001-5000 5.0mm

08682320051331 21-001-6000 6.0mm

* On Demand

Ortholox UHMWPE Sternal Cerclage Band System

08682320051348 22-001-5000 5.0mm

Band
Ti Locking 

Block
Needle Band

Ti Locking 

Block
Needle

Thickness (mm): 0.5 4.0 Thickness (mm): 0.5 4.0

Width (mm): 5.0 Width (mm): 5.0

Needle Rear End: Needle Rear End:

Material: UHMWPE Ti-6Al-4V FeCrNi Material: UHMWPE Ti-6Al-4V FeCrNi

GTIN No. Code No. Width GTIN No. Code No. Width

08682320051157 22-002-5450 5.0mm 450 08682320051188 22-003-5450 5.0mm 450

08682320051164 22-002-5500 5.0mm 500 08682320051195 22-003-5500 5.0mm 500

UHMWPE CERCLAGE BAND SYSTEMS
Implants

Ortholox UHMWPE Orthopedics Cerclage Band System 

(Ti. Locking-Low Profile)

Ortholox UHMWPE Orthopedics Cerclage Band System 

(Ti. Locking)

Ortholox UHMWPE Sternal Cerclage Band System 

(Ti. Locking- w/Sharp Needle)

Ortholox UHMWPE Sternal Cerclage Band System 

(Ti. Locking- w/Blunt Needle)

Length (mm) Length (mm)

Length (mm) Length (mm)

Ortholox is a registered Trademark of Ortolog Medikal AS A-3



Band
Ti Locking 

Block
Needle Band

Ti Locking 

Block
Needle

Thickness (mm): 0.5 4.0 Thickness (mm): 0.5 4.0

Width (mm): 5.0 Width (mm): 5.0

Needle Rear End: Needle Rear End:

Material: UHMWPE Ti-6Al-4V FeCrNi Material: UHMWPE Ti-6Al-4V FeCrNi

GTIN No. Code No. Width Length (mm) GTIN No. Code No. Width Length (mm)

08682320051171 22-002-5550 5.0mm 550 08682320051201 22-003-5550 5.0mm 550

Band Tulip Band Tulip

Height (mm): 0.5 12.0 - 15.0 - 17.0 Thickness (mm): 0.5 12.0 - 15.0

Width (mm): 3.0 / 5.0
3.5 - 4.5 - 5.0 - 

5.5 - 6.0 - 6.3
Width (mm): 3.0 / 5.0

3.5 - 4.5 - 5.0 - 

5.5 - 6.0 - 6.3

Material: UHMWPE Ti-6Al-4V Material: UHMWPE Ti-6Al-4V

GTIN No. Code No. Rod Dia. Length (mm) GTIN No. Ref. No. Rod Dia. Length (mm)

08682320051218 23-004-3250 3.5mm 250 SP 08682320051379 23-001-3250 3.5mm 250 LP

08682320051225 23-004-4250 4.5mm 250 SP 08682320051386 23-001-4250 4.5mm 250 LP

08682320051232 23-004-5250 5.0mm 250 SP 08682320051393 23-001-5250 5.0mm 250 LP

08682320051249 23-004-5525 5.5mm 250 SP 08682320051409 23-001-5525 5.5mm 250 LP

08682320051256 23-004-6250 6.0mm 250 SP 08682320051416 23-001-6250 6.0mm 250 LP

08682320051263 23-004-6325 6.3mm 250 SP 08682320051423 23-001-6325 6.3mm 250 LP

Ortholox UHMWPE Spinal Posterior Fixation Dual Band System
GTIN No. Code No. Width Length (mm)
08682320051478 23-001-4000 4.0mm *
08682320051362 23-001-5000 5.0mm
08682320051430 23-001-5100 5.0mm 1000mm LP
08682320051447 23-001-6100 6.0mm 1000mm LP
08682320051454 23-004-5100 5.0mm 1000mm SP
08682320051461 23-004-6100 6.0mm 1000mm SP
* On Demand

Ortholox UHMWPE Spinal Posterior Fixation Dual Band System

Band Ti Locking Block

Thickness (mm): 0.5 4.0

Width (mm): 3.0

Material: UHMWPE Ti-6Al-4V

GTIN No. Code No. Rod Dia. LP: Low Profile

08682320051355 23-001-3000 3.0mm Cervical Fusion SP: Standard Profile

Ortholox UHMWPE Sternal Cerclage Band System 

(Ti. Locking- w/Sharp Needle)

Ortholox UHMWPE Sternal Cerclage Band System 

(Ti. Locking- w/Blunt Needle)

Ortholox UHMWPE Spinal Posterior Fixation Dual Band 

System

 Ortholox UHMWPE Spinal Posterior Fixation Dual Band 

System, Low Profile

Procedure

Ortholox is a registered Trademark of Ortolog Medikal AS A-4



Band Ti Locking Block

Thickness (mm): 0.5 4.0 Profile (mm): 8.0

Width (mm): 5.0 Diameter (mm) 8.0

Material: UHMWPE Ti-6Al-4V Material: Ti-6Al-4V

GTIN No. Code No. Width Length (mm) GTIN No. Ref. No. Compatible Band Widths

08682320051270 24-001-5450 5.0mm 450 08682320053007 41-081-0000 Between 3.0  and  6.0mm

08682320051287 24-001-5500 5.0mm 500

08682320051294 24-001-5550 5.0mm 550

08682320051300 24-001-5600 5.0mm 600

08682320051317 24-001-5650 5.0mm 650

OrtholoxGh UHMWPE AC Joint Internal Bracing Band System 

(Ti. Locking)

Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Plate Button Implant 

3.0-6.0mm

Ortholox is a registered Trademark of Ortolog Medikal AS A-5



91-000-000

11-501-000

11-502-000

11-300-000

11-300-T00

11-504-SML

11-504-LRG

11-504-XLG

11-900-000

11-950-000

UHMWPE CERCLAGE BAND SYSTEMS
Instruments

Ortholox Orthopedics Cerclage Band System Instrument Set - Complete

*Lid Included

Ortholox Cerclage Band Tensioner (Torque Handle Compatible) - Long 1

Ortholox Cerclage Band Sleeve - Small 1

Ortholox Cerclage Band Sleeve - Large 1

Ortholox Cerclage Band Sleeve - X-Large

*Optional

Ortholox Screwdriver - Long 2

Ortholox Straight Torque Handle - 4.0Nm 1

Ortholox T-Torque Handle - 4.5Nm 1

Ortholox Orthopedics Instruments - Container(Empty) 1

Ortholox Orthopedics Instruments - Lid 1

Ortholox is a registered Trademark of Ortolog Medikal AS A-6



92-000-000

12-501-000

12-300-000

12-300-T00

12-502-000

12-900-000

12-950-000

Ortholox Cerclage Band Tensioner (Torque Handle Compatible) - Short 1

Ortholox Straight Torque Handle - 4.0Nm 1

Ortholox T-Torque Handle - 4.0Nm 1

Ortholox Sternum Cerclage Band System Instrument Set - Complete

*Lid Included

Ortholox Screwdriver - Short 2

Ortholox Sternum Closure Instruments - Container(Empty) 1

Ortholox Sternum Closure Instruments - Lid 1

Ortholox is a registered Trademark of Ortolog Medikal AS A-7



93-000-000

13-501-000

13-502-000

13-502-SNH 2

13-300-000

13-503-000

13-505-000

13-900-000

13-950-000

Ortholox Spinal Cerclage Band System Deformity Instrument Set - 

Complete

*Lid Included

Ortholox Spinal Tensioner 4

Ortholox Spinal Screwdriver 2

Ortholox Spinal Instruments - Container(Empty) 1

Ortholox Spinal Instruments - Lid 1

Ortholox Spinal Simple Screwdriver / Nut Holder

Ortholox T-Torque Handle - 12Nm 1

Ortholox T-Handle 1

Ortholox Anti-Torque Wrench 2

Ortholox is a registered Trademark of Ortolog Medikal AS A-8



93-000-001

13-501-000

13-502-000

13-502-SNH

13-300-000

13-503-000

13-505-000

13-900-000

13-950-000

93-000-002

13-501-C00

13-502-C00

Ortholox Spinal Cerclage Band System Degenerative Instrument Set - 

Complete

*Lid Included

1

Ortholox T-Handle 1

Ortholox Anti-Torque Wrench 1

Ortholox Spinal Tensioner 2

Ortholox Spinal Screwdriver 2

Ortholox Spinal Simple Screwdriver / Nut Holder 1

Ortholox T-Torque Handle - 12Nm

Ortholox Spinal Tensioner - Cervical 2

Ortholox Spinal Screwdriver - Cervical 2

Ortholox Spinal Instruments - Container(Empty) 1

Ortholox Spinal Instruments - Lid 1

Ortholox Spinal Cerclage Band System Cervical Complementary Set

Ortholox is a registered Trademark of Ortolog Medikal AS A-9



94-000-000

14-501-000

14-300-000

14-502-000

14-504-000

14-504-LFT

14-504-RGT

14-504-STR

14-900-000

14-950-000 OrtholoxGh ACJ Instruments - Lid 1

OrtholoxGh ACJ Cerclage Band Sleeve - Right

*Optional

OrtholoxGh ACJ Cerclage Band Sleeve - Straight

*Optional

OrtholoxGh ACJ Shoulder Pusher 1

OrtholoxGh ACJ Straight Torque Handle - 4.0Nm 1

OrtholoxGh ACJ Cerclage Band Sleeve - Left

*Optional

OrtholoxGh Screwdriver 2

OrtholoxGh ACJ Instruments - Container(Empty) 1

OrtholoxGh ACJ Cerclage Band Tensioner 1

OrtholoxGh ACJ Internal Bracing System Instrument Set - Complete

*Lid Included

Ortholox is a registered Trademark of Ortolog Medikal AS A-10
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Ortholox Titanium Locking Plates & Screws 

 
 
 

 Safe and Reliable Implants 
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Ref. No. Description GTIN No.

31-052-0002 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Straight Cable-Plate - 2 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051546

31-052-0004 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Straight Cable-Plate - 4 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051553

31-052-0006 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Straight Cable-Plate - 6 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051560

31-052-0008 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Straight Cable-Plate - 8 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051577

31-052-0010 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Straight Cable-Plate - 10 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051584

31-052-0012 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Straight Cable-Plate - 12 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051591

31-052-0014 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Straight Cable-Plate - 14 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051607

31-052-0016 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Straight Cable-Plate - 16 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051614

31-051-0014 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Curved Cable-Plate - 14 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052284

31-051-0016 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Curved Cable-Plate - 16 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052291

31-053-0002 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook - 2 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051621

31-053-0003 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook - 3 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051638

31-053-0004 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook - 4 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051645

31-053-0005 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook - 5 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051652

31-053-0007 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook - 7 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051669

31-053-0009 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook - 9 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051676

31-053-0011 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook - 11 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052307

31-053-L013 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook, Left - 13 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051690

31-053-L015 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook, Left - 15 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051706

31-053-L016 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook, Left - 16 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051713

31-053-R013 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook, Right - 13 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051737

31-053-R015 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook, Right - 15 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051744

31-053-R016 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook, Right - 16 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051751

31-053-0S02 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook, Std. Thick - 2 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052475

31-053-0S03 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook, Std. Thick - 3 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052482

31-053-0S04 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook, Std. Thick - 4 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052499

31-053-0S05 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook, Std. Thick - 5 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052505

31-053-0S07 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook, Std. Thick - 7 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052512

31-053-0S09 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook, Std. Thick - 9 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052529

31-053-0S11 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook, Std. Thick - 11 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052536

31-053-LS13 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook, Std. Thick, Lt - 13 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052543

31-053-LS15 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook, Std. Thick, Lt - 15 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052550

31-053-LS17 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook, Std. Thick, Lt - 17 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052567

31-053-RS13 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook, Std. Thick, Rt - 13 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052574

31-053-RS15 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook, Std. Thick, Rt - 15 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052581

31-053-RS17 Ortholox Lock. Periprosth Support Troch. Fem. Cable-Plate w/Hook, Std. Thick, Rt - 17 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052598

31-054-0002 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Attachment Plate - 2 Holes 08682320051768

31-054-0004 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Attachment Plate - 4 Holes 08682320051775

31-054-0006 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Attachment Plate - 6 Holes 08682320051782

31-054-0008 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Attachment Plate - 8 Holes 08682320051799

31-055-L004 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Proximal Femur Cable-Plate, Left - 4 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052390

31-055-L006 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Proximal Femur Cable-Plate, Left - 6 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052406

31-055-L008 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Proximal Femur Cable-Plate, Left - 8 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052413

31-055-L010 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Proximal Femur Cable-Plate, Left - 10 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052420

31-055-L012 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Proximal Femur Cable-Plate, Left - 12 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051843

Ortholox Titanium Locking Plates & Screws
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31-055-L014 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Proximal Femur Cable-Plate, Left - 14 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051850

31-055-L016 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Proximal Femur Cable-Plate, Left - 16 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051867

31-055-R004 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Proximal Femur Cable-Plate, Right - 4 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052437

31-055-R006 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Proximal Femur Cable-Plate, Right - 6 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052444

31-055-R008 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Proximal Femur Cable-Plate, Right - 8 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052451

31-055-R010 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Proximal Femur Cable-Plate, Right - 10 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052468

31-055-R012 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Proximal Femur Cable-Plate, Right - 12 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051874

31-055-R014 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Proximal Femur Cable-Plate, Right - 14 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051881

31-055-R016 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Proximal Femur Cable-Plate, Right - 16 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051898

31-056-L004 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Condylar Distal Femur Cable-Plate, Left - 4 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052314

31-056-L006 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Condylar Distal Femur Cable-Plate, Left - 6 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052321

31-056-L008 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Condylar Distal Femur Cable-Plate, Left - 8 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052338

31-056-L010 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Condylar Distal Femur Cable-Plate, Left - 10 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052345

31-056-L012 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Condylar Distal Femur Cable-Plate, Left - 12 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051942

31-056-L014 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Condylar Distal Femur Cable-Plate, Left - 14 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051959

31-056-L016 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Condylar Distal Femur Cable-Plate, Left - 16 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051966

31-056-R004 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Condylar Distal Femur Cable-Plate, Right - 4 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052352

31-056-R006 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Condylar Distal Femur Cable-Plate, Right - 6 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052369

31-056-R008 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Condylar Distal Femur Cable-Plate, Right - 8 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052376

31-056-R010 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Condylar Distal Femur Cable-Plate, Right - 10 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052383

31-056-R012 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Condylar Distal Femur Cable-Plate, Right - 12 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051973

31-056-R014 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Condylar Distal Femur Cable-Plate, Right - 14 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051980

31-056-R016 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Condylar Distal Femur Cable-Plate, Right - 16 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320051997

31-057-0002 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Trochanter Femur Cable-Plate - 2 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052000

31-057-0004 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Trochanter Femur Cable-Plate - 4 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052017

31-057-0006 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Trochanter Femur Cable-Plate - 6 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052024

31-057-0008 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Trochanter Femur Cable-Plate - 8 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052031

31-057-L010 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Trochanter Femur Cable-Plate, Left - 10 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052048

31-057-L012 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Trochanter Femur Cable-Plate, Left - 12 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052055

31-057-L014 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Trochanter Femur Cable-Plate, Left - 14 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052062

31-057-L016 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Trochanter Femur Cable-Plate, Left - 16 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052079

31-057-R010 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Trochanter Femur Cable-Plate, Right - 10 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052086

31-057-R012 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Trochanter Femur Cable-Plate, Right - 12 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052093

31-057-R014 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Trochanter Femur Cable-Plate, Right - 14 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052109

31-057-R016 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Trochanter Femur Cable-Plate, Right - 16 Holes, 4.5/5.0mm 08682320052116

41-081-0000 Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Plate Button Implant - 3.0-6.0mm 08682320053007

41-081-1000 Ortholox Non-Locking Periprosthetic Plate Button Implant - 3.0-6.0mm 08682320054684

41-089-0000 Ortholox Locking Insert Inner Screw - 3.5mm 08682320053014

41-091-0000 Ortholox Locking Insert Connecting  Screw - 4.5mm 08682320053328

41-091-1000 Ortholox Locking Attachment Connecting  Screw - 4.5mm 08682320054677

41-092-0000 Ortholox Locking Insert Screw - 5.0mm 08682320053915

41-094-0000 Ortholox Locking Insert Screw - 6.5mm 08682320054516

41-089-BT10 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping, Blunt Tip - 3.5 x 10mm 08682320053021

41-089-BT12 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping, Blunt Tip - 3.5 x 12mm 08682320053038

41-089-BT14 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping, Blunt Tip - 3.5 x 14mm 08682320053045

41-089-BT16 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping, Blunt Tip - 3.5 x 16mm 08682320053052

41-089-BT18 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping, Blunt Tip - 3.5 x 18mm 08682320053069

41-089-BT20 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping, Blunt Tip - 3.5 x 20mm 08682320053076

41-089-L012 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 3.5 x 12mm 08682320053083

41-089-L014 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 3.5 x 14mm 08682320053090

41-089-L016 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 3.5 x 16mm 08682320053106

41-089-L018 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 3.5 x 18mm 08682320053113

41-089-L020 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 3.5 x 20mm 08682320053120

41-089-L022 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 3.5 x 22mm 08682320053137

41-089-L024 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 3.5 x 24mm 08682320053144
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41-089-L026 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 3.5 x 26mm 08682320053151

41-089-L028 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 3.5 x 28mm 08682320053168

41-089-L030 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 3.5 x 30mm 08682320053175

41-089-L032 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 3.5 x 32mm 08682320053182

41-089-L034 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 3.5 x 34mm 08682320053199

41-089-L036 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 3.5 x 36mm 08682320053205

41-089-L038 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 3.5 x 38mm 08682320053212

41-089-L040 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 3.5 x 40mm 08682320053229

41-089-L042 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 3.5 x 42mm 08682320053236

41-089-L044 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 3.5 x 44mm 08682320053243

41-089-L046 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 3.5 x 46mm 08682320053250

41-089-L048 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 3.5 x 48mm 08682320053267

41-089-L050 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 3.5 x 50mm 08682320053274

41-089-L055 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 3.5 x 55mm 08682320053281

41-089-L060 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 3.5 x 60mm 08682320053298

41-089-L065 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 3.5 x 65mm 08682320053304

41-089-L070 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 3.5 x 70mm 08682320053311

41-091-C012 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 12mm 08682320053335

41-091-C014 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 14mm 08682320053342

41-091-C016 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 16mm 08682320053359

41-091-C018 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 18mm 08682320053366

41-091-C020 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 20mm 08682320053373

41-091-C022 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 22mm 08682320053380

41-091-C024 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 24mm 08682320053397

41-091-C026 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 26mm 08682320053403

41-091-C028 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 28mm 08682320053410

41-091-C030 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 30mm 08682320053427

41-091-C032 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 32mm 08682320053434

41-091-C034 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 34mm 08682320053441

41-091-C036 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 36mm 08682320053458

41-091-C038 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 38mm 08682320053465

41-091-C040 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 40mm 08682320053472

41-091-C042 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 42mm 08682320053489

41-091-C044 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 44mm 08682320053496

41-091-C046 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 46mm 08682320053502

41-091-C048 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 48mm 08682320053519

41-091-C050 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 50mm 08682320053526

41-091-C055 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 55mm 08682320053533

41-091-C060 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 60mm 08682320053540

41-091-C065 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 65mm 08682320053557

41-091-C070 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 70mm 08682320053564

41-091-C075 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 75mm 08682320053571

41-091-C080 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 80mm 08682320053588

41-091-C085 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 85mm 08682320053595

41-091-C090 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 90mm 08682320053601

41-091-C095 Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 95mm 08682320053618

41-091-L012 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 12mm 08682320053625

41-091-L014 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 14mm 08682320053632

41-091-L016 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 16mm 08682320053649

41-091-L018 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 18mm 08682320053656

41-091-L020 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 20mm 08682320053663

41-091-L022 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 22mm 08682320053670

41-091-L024 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 24mm 08682320053687

41-091-L026 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 26mm 08682320053694

41-091-L028 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 28mm 08682320053700
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41-091-L030 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 30mm 08682320053717

41-091-L032 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 32mm 08682320053724

41-091-L034 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 34mm 08682320053731

41-091-L036 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 36mm 08682320053748

41-091-L038 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 38mm 08682320053755

41-091-L040 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 40mm 08682320053762

41-091-L042 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 42mm 08682320053779

41-091-L044 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 44mm 08682320053786

41-091-L046 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 46mm 08682320053793

41-091-L048 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 48mm 08682320053809

41-091-L050 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 50mm 08682320053816

41-091-L055 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 55mm 08682320053823

41-091-L060 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 60mm 08682320053830

41-091-L065 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 65mm 08682320053847

41-091-L070 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 70mm 08682320053854

41-091-L075 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 75mm 08682320053861

41-091-L080 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 80mm 08682320053878

41-091-L085 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 85mm 08682320053885

41-091-L090 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 90mm 08682320053892

41-091-L095 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 4.5 x 95mm 08682320053908

41-092-BT10 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping, Blunt Tip - 5.0 x 10mm 08682320053922

41-092-BT12 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping, Blunt Tip - 5.0 x 12mm 08682320053939

41-092-BT14 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping, Blunt Tip - 5.0 x 14mm 08682320053946

41-092-BT16 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping, Blunt Tip - 5.0 x 16mm 08682320053953

41-092-BT18 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping, Blunt Tip - 5.0 x 18mm 08682320053960

41-092-BT20 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping, Blunt Tip - 5.0 x 20mm 08682320053977

41-092-L012 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 12mm 08682320053984

41-092-L014 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 14mm 08682320053991

41-092-L016 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 16mm 08682320054004

41-092-L018 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 18mm 08682320054011

41-092-L020 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 20mm 08682320054028

41-092-L022 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 22mm 08682320054035

41-092-L024 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 24mm 08682320054042

41-092-L026 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 26mm 08682320054059

41-092-L028 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 28mm 08682320054066

41-092-L030 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 30mm 08682320054073

41-092-L032 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 32mm 08682320054080

41-092-L034 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 34mm 08682320054097

41-092-L036 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 36mm 08682320054103

41-092-L038 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 38mm 08682320054110

41-092-L040 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 40mm 08682320054127

41-092-L042 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 42mm 08682320054134

41-092-L044 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 44mm 08682320054141

41-092-L046 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 46mm 08682320054158

41-092-L048 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 48mm 08682320054165

41-092-L050 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 50mm 08682320054172

41-092-L055 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 55mm 08682320054189

41-092-L060 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 60mm 08682320054196

41-092-L065 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 65mm 08682320054202

41-092-L070 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 70mm 08682320054219

41-092-L075 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 75mm 08682320054226

41-092-L080 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 80mm 08682320054233

41-092-L085 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 85mm 08682320054240

41-092-L090 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 90mm 08682320054257

41-092-L095 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 95mm 08682320054264
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41-092-L096 Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 100mm 08682320054271

41-092-LH30 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 30mm 08682320054288

41-092-LH32 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 32mm 08682320054295

41-092-LH34 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 34mm 08682320054301

41-092-LH36 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 36mm 08682320054318

41-092-LH38 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 38mm 08682320054325

41-092-LH40 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 40mm 08682320054332

41-092-LH42 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 42mm 08682320054349

41-092-LH44 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 44mm 08682320054356

41-092-LH46 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 46mm 08682320054363

41-092-LH48 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 48mm 08682320054370

41-092-LH50 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 50mm 08682320054387

41-092-LH55 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 55mm 08682320054394

41-092-LH60 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 60mm 08682320054400

41-092-LH65 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 65mm 08682320054417

41-092-LH70 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 70mm 08682320054424

41-092-LH75 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 75mm 08682320054431

41-092-LH80 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 80mm 08682320054448

41-092-LH85 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 85mm 08682320054455

41-092-LH90 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 90mm 08682320054462

41-092-LH95 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 95mm 08682320054479

41-092-LH96 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 100mm 08682320054486

41-092-LH97 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 105mm 08682320054493

41-092-LH98 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping - 5.0 x 110mm 08682320054509

41-094-SH50 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cancellous Screw Self-Tapping - 6.5 x 50mm 08682320054530

41-094-SH55 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cancellous Screw Self-Tapping - 6.5 x 55mm 08682320054547

41-094-SH60 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cancellous Screw Self-Tapping - 6.5 x 60mm 08682320054554

41-094-SH65 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cancellous Screw Self-Tapping - 6.5 x 65mm 08682320054561

41-094-SH70 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cancellous Screw Self-Tapping - 6.5 x 70mm 08682320054578

41-094-SH75 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cancellous Screw Self-Tapping - 6.5 x 75mm 08682320054585

41-094-SH80 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cancellous Screw Self-Tapping - 6.5 x 80mm 08682320054592

41-094-SH85 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cancellous Screw Self-Tapping - 6.5 x 85mm 08682320054608

41-094-SH90 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cancellous Screw Self-Tapping - 6.5 x 90mm 08682320054615

41-094-SH95 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cancellous Screw Self-Tapping - 6.5 x 95mm 08682320054622

41-094-SH96 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cancellous Screw Self-Tapping - 6.5 x 100mm 08682320054639

41-094-SH97 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cancellous Screw Self-Tapping - 6.5 x 105mm 08682320054646

41-094-SH98 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cancellous Screw Self-Tapping - 6.5 x 110mm 08682320054653

41-094-SH99 Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cancellous Screw Self-Tapping - 6.5 x 115mm 08682320054660
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Ref. No. Description GTIN No.

91-000-LRG Ortholox Large Fragment Plate System Instrument Set - Complete 08682320050983

11-300-015 Ortholox Torque Limiting Handle for Screwdriver Shaft - 1.5Nm 08682320050280

11-300-040 Ortholox Torque Limiting Handle for Screwdriver Shaft - 4.0Nm 08682320050297

11-502-BUT Ortholox Screwdriver f/Button Implant 08682320050822

11-502-LRG Ortholox Screwdriver Shaft f/Large Screws 08682320050334

11-502-SML Ortholox Screwdriver Shaft f/Small Screws 08682320050341

11-503-000 Ortholox Quick Coupling Handle  for Screwdriver Shaft 08682320050358

11-600-028 Ortholox Drill Bit 2.8mm 08682320050372

11-600-032 Ortholox Drill Bit 3.2mm for Cortex Screws 08682320050389

11-600-043 Ortholox Drill Bit 4.3mm for Locking Screws 08682320050860

11-601-032 Ortholox Drill Sleeve 3.2mm 08682320050426

11-601-035 Ortholox Drill Sleeve 3.5 f/ Drill Bit 2.8 mm 08682320050433

11-601-043 Ortholox Drill Sleeve - 4.3 mm 08682320050440

11-602-020 Ortholox Positioning Wire, Trocar Tip, Dia. 2.0mm 08682320050464

11-603-LRG Ortholox Depth Gauge f/Large Screws 08682320050495

11-603-SML Ortholox Depth Gauge f/Small Screws 08682320050501

11-604-LRG Ortholox Plate Bender (Left-Right) 08682320050518

11-610-SHC Ortholox Screw Holder Clip 08682320050877

11-611-BLK Ortholox Plate Positioner- Guide Block 08682320050884

11-611-IMP Ortholox Plate Positioner- Impactor 08682320050891

11-900-LAP Ortholox Locking Attachment Plate Instrument - Tray(Empty) 08682320050600

11-900-LRG Ortholox Large Fragment Plate Instrument - Tray(Empty) 08682320050617

11-901-000 Ortholox Periprosthetic Implant Container(Empty) 08682320050846

11-910-LRG Ortholox Large Fragment Plate  Screw Box(Empty) 08682320050631

11-950-LRG Ortholox Large Fragment Plate Instrument Lid 08682320050662

Optional

11-300-A15 Ortholox Torque Limiting Adaptor for Screwdriver Shaft - 1.5Nm 08682320050921

11-300-A40 Ortholox Torque Limiting Adaptor for Screwdriver Shaft - 4.0Nm 08682320050938

11-600-T28 Ortholox Drill Bit 2.8mm  for Locking Screws, TIN Coated 08682320059894

11-600-T32 Ortholox Drill Bit 3.2mm for Cortex Screws, TIN Coated 08682320058644

11-600-T43 Ortholox Drill Bit 4.3mm for Locking Screws, TIN Coated 08682320058651

11-612-HED Ortholox Screw Positioner- for Plate Head 08682320050914

11-612-SFT Ortholox Screw Positioner- for Plate Shaft 08682320050907

Ortholox Instruments for Locking Plates & Screws
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Profile (mm): 6.0 Profile (mm): 5.0

Width (mm): 16.3 Width (mm): 16.0

Material: Ti-6Al-4V Material: Ti-6Al-4V

Screws: 4.5mm Cortex Screws Screws: 4.5mm Cortex Screws

5.0mm Locking Screws, Blunt Tip 5.0mm Locking Screws, Blunt Tip

5.0mm Locking Screws 5.0mm Locking Screws

GTIN No. Ref. No. Holes Length (mm) GTIN No. Ref. No. Holes Length (mm)

08682320052475 31-053-0S02 2 120 * 08682320051621 31-053-0002 2 120

08682320052482 31-053-0S03 3 138 * 08682320051638 31-053-0003 3 138

08682320052499 31-053-0S04 4 156 * 08682320051645 31-053-0004 4 156

08682320052505 31-053-0S05 5 174 * 08682320051652 31-053-0005 5 174

08682320052512 31-053-0S07 7 210 * 08682320051669 31-053-0007 7 210

08682320052529 31-053-0S09 9 246 * 08682320051676 31-053-0009 9 246

08682320052536 31-053-0S11 11 282 * 08682320052307 31-053-0011 11 282

08682320052543 31-053-LS13 13 318 * 08682320051690 31-053-L013 13 318 *

08682320052550 31-053-LS15 15 354 * 08682320051706 31-053-L015 15 354 *
08682320052567 31-053-LS17 17 372 * 08682320051713 31-053-L016 16 372 *
08682320052574 31-053-RS13 13 318 * 08682320051737 31-053-R013 13 318 *
08682320052581 31-053-RS15 15 354 * 08682320051744 31-053-R015 15 354 *
08682320052598 31-053-RS17 17 372 * 08682320051751 31-053-R016 16 372 *

Profile (mm): 6.0 Profile (mm): 6.0

Width (mm): 16.3 Width (mm): 16.3

Material: Ti-6Al-4V Material: Ti-6Al-4V

Screws: 4.5mm Cortex Screws Screws: 4.5mm Cortex Screws

5.0mm Locking Screws, Blunt Tip 5.0mm Locking Screws, Blunt Tip

5.0mm Locking Screws 5.0mm Locking Screws

GTIN No. Ref. No. Holes Length (mm) GTIN No. Ref. No. Holes Length (mm)

08682320051546 31-052-0002 2 43 08682320052284 31-051-0014 14 259

08682320051553 31-052-0004 4 79 08682320052291 31-051-0016 16 295

08682320051560 31-052-0006 6 115

08682320051577 31-052-0008 8 151

08682320051584 31-052-0010 10 187

08682320051591 31-052-0012 12 223

08682320051607 31-052-0014 14 259

08682320051614 31-052-0016 16 295 *

* On Demand

LOCKING PLATES

Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Trochanter Femur 

Cable-Plate w/ Hook, Std. Thickness

Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Trochanter Femur 

Cable-Plate w/ Hook

Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Straight Cable-Plate Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Curved Cable-Plate

Ortholox is a registered Trademark of Ortolog Medikal AS B-7



Profile (mm): 6.0 Profile (mm): 6.0

Width (mm): 18.0 Width (mm): 18.0

Material: Ti-6Al-4V Material: Ti-6Al-4V
Screws: 4.5mm Cortex Screws Screws: 4.5mm Cortex Screws

5.0mm Locking Screws, Blunt Tip 5.0mm Locking Screws, Blunt Tip
5.0mm Locking Screws 5.0mm Locking Screws
5.0mm Cann. Locking Cortex Screws 5.0mm Cann. Locking Cortex Screws
6.5mm Cann. Locking Cancellous Screws

GTIN No. Ref. No. Holes Length (mm) GTIN No. Ref. No. Holes Length (mm)

08682320052390 31-055-L004 4 156 08682320052314 31-056-L004 4 127
08682320052406 31-055-L006 6 192 08682320052321 31-056-L006 6 167
08682320052413 31-055-L008 8 228 08682320052338 31-056-L008 8 207
08682320052420 31-055-L010 10 264 08682320052345 31-056-L010 10 247
08682320051843 31-055-L012 12 300 08682320051942 31-056-L012 12 287
08682320051850 31-055-L014 14 336 08682320051959 31-056-L014 14 327
08682320051867 31-055-L016 16 372 * 08682320051966 31-056-L016 16 367 *
08682320052437 31-055-R004 4 156 08682320052352 31-056-R004 4 127
08682320052444 31-055-R006 6 192 08682320052369 31-056-R006 6 167
08682320052451 31-055-R008 8 228 08682320052376 31-056-R008 8 207
08682320052468 31-055-R010 10 264 08682320052383 31-056-R010 10 247
08682320051874 31-055-R012 12 300 08682320051973 31-056-R012 12 287
08682320051881 31-055-R014 14 336 08682320051980 31-056-R014 14 327
08682320051898 31-055-R016 16 372 * 08682320051997 31-056-R016 16 367 *

Profile (mm): 2.0

Width (mm): 17.5

Material: Ti-6Al-4V Material: Ti-6Al-4V

Screws: Head Recess:

Hexagonal Dia. 2.5 SW

GTIN No. Ref. No. Holes Length (mm) GTIN No. Ref. No. Description

08682320051768 31-054-0002 2 52 08682320053014 41-089-0000 Ortholox Locking Insert

08682320051775 31-054-0004 4 63 Inner Screw - 3.5mm

08682320051782 31-054-0006 6 74 * 08682320053328 41-091-0000 Ortholox Locking Insert

08682320051799 31-054-0008 8 85 Connecting  Screw - 4.5mm

08682320054677 41-091-1000 Ortholox Locking Attachment *

Connecting  Screw - 4.5mm

* On Demand

Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Attachment Plate Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Attachment Plate

Connection Screws

3.5mm Locking Screws

Locking Insert Inner Screw - 3.5mm

Locking Insert Connecting  Screw - 4.5mm

Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Proximal Femur 

Cable-Plate

Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Condylar Distal Femur 

Cable-Plate
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Profile (mm): 6.0

Width (mm): 18.0

Material: Ti-6Al-4V
Screws: 4.5mm Cortex Screws

5.0mm Locking Screws, Blunt Tip
5.0mm Locking Screws

GTIN No. Ref. No. Holes Length (mm)

08682320052000 31-057-0002 2 87 *
08682320052017 31-057-0004 4 127 *
08682320052024 31-057-0006 6 167 *
08682320052031 31-057-0008 8 207 *
08682320052048 31-057-L010 10 247 *
08682320052055 31-057-L012 12 287 *
08682320052062 31-057-L014 14 327 *
08682320052079 31-057-L016 16 367 *
08682320052086 31-057-R010 10 247 *
08682320052093 31-057-R012 12 287 *
08682320052109 31-057-R014 14 327 *
08682320052116 31-057-R016 16 367 * * On Demand

Plate-Band Button Implant

Locking Attachment Plate

Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Trochanter Femur 

Cable-Plate

Application Examples of Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Support Band-Plate

Locking Periprosthetic Support Proximal Femur 

Cable-Plate       

Locking Periprosthetic  Support Distal 

Femur Cable-Plate

Locking Periprosthetic Support  Trochanter 

Femur Cable-Plate w/ Hook

Locking Periprosthetic Support Straight Cable-Plate
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Material: Ti-6Al-4V Material: Ti-6Al-4V

Head Recess: Head Recess:

Hexagonal Dia. 2.5 SW Hexagonal Dia. 2.5 SW

GTIN No. Ref. No. GTIN No. Ref. No.

08682320053083 41-089-L012 3.5 x 12 08682320053021 41-089-BT10 3.5 x 10
08682320053090 41-089-L014 3.5 x 14 08682320053038 41-089-BT12 3.5 x 12
08682320053106 41-089-L016 3.5 x 16 08682320053045 41-089-BT14 3.5 x 14
08682320053113 41-089-L018 3.5 x 18 08682320053052 41-089-BT16 3.5 x 16
08682320053120 41-089-L020 3.5 x 20 08682320053069 41-089-BT18 3.5 x 18
08682320053137 41-089-L022 3.5 x 22 08682320053076 41-089-BT20 3.5 x 20
08682320053144 41-089-L024 3.5 x 24
08682320053151 41-089-L026 3.5 x 26
08682320053168 41-089-L028 3.5 x 28
08682320053175 41-089-L030 3.5 x 30
08682320053182 41-089-L032 3.5 x 32
08682320053199 41-089-L034 3.5 x 34
08682320053205 41-089-L036 3.5 x 36
08682320053212 41-089-L038 3.5 x 38
08682320053229 41-089-L040 3.5 x 40
08682320053236 41-089-L042 3.5 x 42
08682320053243 41-089-L044 3.5 x 44
08682320053250 41-089-L046 3.5 x 46
08682320053267 41-089-L048 3.5 x 48
08682320053274 41-089-L050 3.5 x 50
08682320053281 41-089-L055 3.5 x 55
08682320053298 41-089-L060 3.5 x 60
08682320053304 41-089-L065 3.5 x 65
08682320053311 41-089-L070 3.5 x 70

Material: Ti-6Al-4V Profile (mm): 8,0

Head Recess: Diameter (mm) 8,0

Hexagonal Dia. 3.5 SW Material: Ti-6Al-4V

GTIN No. Ref. No. GTIN No. Ref. No. Compatible Band Widths

08682320053915 41-092-0000 5.0 * 08682320053007 41-081-0000 From 3.0 to 6.0mm

08682320054516 41-094-0000 6.5 * 08682320054684 41-081-1000 From 3.0 to 6.0mm-Non-locking *

* On Demand

SCREWS

Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping, Blunt Tip

Dia. x Length (mm) Dia. x Length (mm)

Ortholox Locking Insert Screw Ortholox Locking Periprosthetic Plate Button Implant - 

3.0-6.0mm

Diameter
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Material: Ti-6Al-4V Material: Ti-6Al-4V

Head Recess: Head Recess:

Hexagonal Dia. 3.5 SW Hexagonal Dia. 3.5 SW

GTIN No. Ref. No. GTIN No. Ref. No.

08682320053335 41-091-C012 4.5 x 12 08682320053625 41-091-L012 4.5 x 12
08682320053342 41-091-C014 4.5 x 14 08682320053632 41-091-L014 4.5 x 14
08682320053359 41-091-C016 4.5 x 16 08682320053649 41-091-L016 4.5 x 16
08682320053366 41-091-C018 4.5 x 18 08682320053656 41-091-L018 4.5 x 18
08682320053373 41-091-C020 4.5 x 20 08682320053663 41-091-L020 4.5 x 20
08682320053380 41-091-C022 4.5 x 22 08682320053670 41-091-L022 4.5 x 22
08682320053397 41-091-C024 4.5 x 24 08682320053687 41-091-L024 4.5 x 24
08682320053403 41-091-C026 4.5 x 26 08682320053694 41-091-L026 4.5 x 26
08682320053410 41-091-C028 4.5 x 28 08682320053700 41-091-L028 4.5 x 28
08682320053427 41-091-C030 4.5 x 30 08682320053717 41-091-L030 4.5 x 30
08682320053434 41-091-C032 4.5 x 32 08682320053724 41-091-L032 4.5 x 32
08682320053441 41-091-C034 4.5 x 34 08682320053731 41-091-L034 4.5 x 34
08682320053458 41-091-C036 4.5 x 36 08682320053748 41-091-L036 4.5 x 36
08682320053465 41-091-C038 4.5 x 38 08682320053755 41-091-L038 4.5 x 38
08682320053472 41-091-C040 4.5 x 40 08682320053762 41-091-L040 4.5 x 40
08682320053489 41-091-C042 4.5 x 42 08682320053779 41-091-L042 4.5 x 42
08682320053496 41-091-C044 4.5 x 44 08682320053786 41-091-L044 4.5 x 44
08682320053502 41-091-C046 4.5 x 46 08682320053793 41-091-L046 4.5 x 46
08682320053519 41-091-C048 4.5 x 48 08682320053809 41-091-L048 4.5 x 48
08682320053526 41-091-C050 4.5 x 50 08682320053816 41-091-L050 4.5 x 50
08682320053533 41-091-C055 4.5 x 55 08682320053823 41-091-L055 4.5 x 55
08682320053540 41-091-C060 4.5 x 60 08682320053830 41-091-L060 4.5 x 60
08682320053557 41-091-C065 4.5 x 65 08682320053847 41-091-L065 4.5 x 65
08682320053564 41-091-C070 4.5 x 70 08682320053854 41-091-L070 4.5 x 70
08682320053571 41-091-C075 4.5 x 75 08682320053861 41-091-L075 4.5 x 75
08682320053588 41-091-C080 4.5 x 80 08682320053878 41-091-L080 4.5 x 80
08682320053595 41-091-C085 4.5 x 85 08682320053885 41-091-L085 4.5 x 85
08682320053601 41-091-C090 4.5 x 90 08682320053892 41-091-L090 4.5 x 90
08682320053618 41-091-C095 4.5 x 95 08682320053908 41-091-L095 4.5 x 95

Dia. x Length (mm) Dia. x Length (mm)

Ortholox Cortex Screw Self-Tapping Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping
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Material: Ti-6Al-4V Material: Ti-6Al-4V

Head Recess: Head Recess:

Hexagonal Dia. 3.5 SW Hexagonal Dia. 3.5 SW

GTIN No. Ref. No. GTIN No. Ref. No.

08682320053984 41-092-L012 5.0 x 12 08682320053922 41-092-BT10 5.0 x 10
08682320053991 41-092-L014 5.0 x 14 08682320053939 41-092-BT12 5.0 x 12
08682320054004 41-092-L016 5.0 x 16 08682320053946 41-092-BT14 5.0 x 14
08682320054011 41-092-L018 5.0 x 18 08682320053953 41-092-BT16 5.0 x 16
08682320054028 41-092-L020 5.0 x 20 08682320053960 41-092-BT18 5.0 x 18
08682320054035 41-092-L022 5.0 x 22 08682320053977 41-092-BT20 5.0 x 20
08682320054042 41-092-L024 5.0 x 24
08682320054059 41-092-L026 5.0 x 26
08682320054066 41-092-L028 5.0 x 28
08682320054073 41-092-L030 5.0 x 30
08682320054080 41-092-L032 5.0 x 32
08682320054097 41-092-L034 5.0 x 34
08682320054103 41-092-L036 5.0 x 36
08682320054110 41-092-L038 5.0 x 38
08682320054127 41-092-L040 5.0 x 40
08682320054134 41-092-L042 5.0 x 42
08682320054141 41-092-L044 5.0 x 44
08682320054158 41-092-L046 5.0 x 46
08682320054165 41-092-L048 5.0 x 48
08682320054172 41-092-L050 5.0 x 50
08682320054189 41-092-L055 5.0 x 55
08682320054196 41-092-L060 5.0 x 60
08682320054202 41-092-L065 5.0 x 65
08682320054219 41-092-L070 5.0 x 70
08682320054226 41-092-L075 5.0 x 75
08682320054233 41-092-L080 5.0 x 80
08682320054240 41-092-L085 5.0 x 85
08682320054257 41-092-L090 5.0 x 90
08682320054264 41-092-L095 5.0 x 95
08682320054271 41-092-L096 5.0 x 100

Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping

Dia. x Length (mm) Dia. x Length (mm)

Ortholox Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping, Blunt Tip
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Material: Ti-6Al-4V Material: Ti-6Al-4V

Head Recess: Head Recess:

Hexagonal Dia. 3.5 SW Hexagonal Dia. 3.5 SW

GTIN No. Ref. No. GTIN No. Ref. No.

08682320054288 41-092-LH30 5.0 x 30 08682320054523 41-094-SH45 6.5 x 45 *

08682320054295 41-092-LH32 5.0 x 32 08682320054530 41-094-SH50 6.5 x 50

08682320054301 41-092-LH34 5.0 x 34 08682320054547 41-094-SH55 6.5 x 55

08682320054318 41-092-LH36 5.0 x 36 08682320054554 41-094-SH60 6.5 x 60

08682320054325 41-092-LH38 5.0 x 38 08682320054561 41-094-SH65 6.5 x 65

08682320054332 41-092-LH40 5.0 x 40 08682320054578 41-094-SH70 6.5 x 70

08682320054349 41-092-LH42 5.0 x 42 08682320054585 41-094-SH75 6.5 x 75

08682320054356 41-092-LH44 5.0 x 44 08682320054592 41-094-SH80 6.5 x 80

08682320054363 41-092-LH46 5.0 x 46 08682320054608 41-094-SH85 6.5 x 85

08682320054370 41-092-LH48 5.0 x 48 08682320054615 41-094-SH90 6.5 x 90

08682320054387 41-092-LH50 5.0 x 50 08682320054622 41-094-SH95 6.5 x 95

08682320054394 41-092-LH55 5.0 x 55 08682320054639 41-094-SH96 6.5 x 100

08682320054400 41-092-LH60 5.0 x 60 08682320054646 41-094-SH97 6.5 x 105

08682320054417 41-092-LH65 5.0 x 65 08682320054653 41-094-SH98 6.5 x 110

08682320054424 41-092-LH70 5.0 x 70 08682320054660 41-094-SH99 6.5 x 115

08682320054431 41-092-LH75 5.0 x 75

08682320054448 41-092-LH80 5.0 x 80

08682320054455 41-092-LH85 5.0 x 85

08682320054462 41-092-LH90 5.0 x 90

08682320054479 41-092-LH95 5.0 x 95

08682320054486 41-092-LH96 5.0 x 100

08682320054493 41-092-LH97 5.0 x 105

08682320054509 41-092-LH98 5.0 x 110

* On Demand

Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cancellous Screw Self-Tapping

Dia. x Length (mm) Dia. x Length (mm)

Ortholox Cannulated Locking Cortex Screw Self-Tapping
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91-000-LRG

11-300-015

11-300-040

11-502-BUT

11-502-LRG

11-502-SML

11-503-000

11-600-028

11-600-032

11-600-043

11-601-032

11-601-035

Ortholox Periprosthetic Locking Plates-Screws
Instruments

Ortholox Large Fragment Plate System Instrument Set - Complete

*Lid Included

Ortholox Torque Limiting Handle for Screwdriver Shaft - 1.5Nm 1

Ortholox Torque Limiting Handle for Screwdriver Shaft - 4.0Nm 1

Ortholox Screwdriver f/Button Implant 1

Ortholox Screwdriver Shaft f/Large Screws 2

Ortholox Screwdriver Shaft f/Small Screws 2

Ortholox Quick Coupling Handle  for Screwdriver Shaft 1

Ortholox Drill Bit 2.8mm 2

Ortholox Drill Bit 3.2mm for Cortex Screws 2

Ortholox Drill Bit 4.3mm for Locking Screws 2

Ortholox Drill Sleeve 3.2mm 1

Ortholox Drill Sleeve 3.5 f/ Drill Bit 2.8 mm 2
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11-601-043

11-602-020

11-603-LRG

11-603-SML

11-604-LRG

11-610-SHC 1

11-611-BLK 1

11-611-IMP 1

11-300-A15 Optional

11-300-A40 Optional

11-600-T28 Optional

11-600-T32 Optional

11-600-T43 Optional

11-900-LRG

Ortholox Drill Bit 2.8mm  for Locking Screws, TIN Coated

Ortholox Drill Bit 3.2mm for Cortex Screws, TIN Coated

Ortholox Drill Sleeve - 4.3 mm 2

Ortholox Positioning Wire, Trocar Tip, Dia. 2.0mm 5

Ortholox Depth Gauge f/Large Screws 1

Ortholox Depth Gauge f/Small Screws 1

Ortholox Plate Bender (Left-Right) 1 Pair

Ortholox Screw Holder Clip 

Ortholox Plate Positioner- Guide Block

Ortholox Plate Positioner- Impactor

Ortholox Large Fragment Plate Instrument - Tray(Empty) 1

Ortholox Torque Limiting Adaptor for Screwdriver Shaft - 1.5Nm

Ortholox Torque Limiting Adaptor for Screwdriver Shaft - 4.0Nm

Ortholox Drill Bit 4.3mm for Locking Screws, TIN Coated
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11-900-LAP 1

11-901-000

11-910-LRG

11-950-LRG Ortholox Large Fragment Plate Instrument Lid 1

Ortholox Locking Attachment Plate Instrument - Tray(Empty)

Ortholox Periprosthetic Implant Container(Empty) 1

Ortholox Large Fragment Plate  Screw Box(Empty) 1

Ortholox is a registered Trademark of Ortolog Medikal AS B-16
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 Wide variety of arthroscopic solutions 

 Easy to use instruments  

 

http://www.ortolog.com/


Code No. Description

OTA-1020 Art-Fonks Titanium Suture Anchor, with Needle, Ø2.0mm

OTA-1035 Art-Fonks Titanium Suture Anchor, with Needle, Ø3.5mm

OTA-1050 Art-Fonks Titanium Suture Anchor, with Needle, Ø5.0mm

OTA-1065 Art-Fonks Titanium Suture Anchor, with Needle, Ø6.5mm

OTA-2020 Art-Fonks Titanium Suture Anchor, without Needle, Ø2.0mm

OTA-2035 Art-Fonks Titanium Suture Anchor, without Needle, Ø3.5mm

OTA-2050 Art-Fonks Titanium Suture Anchor, without Needle, Ø5.0mm

OTA-2065 Art-Fonks Titanium Suture Anchor, without Needle, Ø6.5mm

OPA-1045 Art-Fonks PEEK Screw Anchor, Enhanced with Suture, 4.5mm

OPA-1055 Art-Fonks PEEK Screw Anchor, Enhanced with Suture, 5.5mm

OPA-1065 Art-Fonks PEEK Screw Anchor, Enhanced with Suture, 6.5mm

ODS-3035 Art-Fonks Knotless PEEK Anchor, without Suture, 3.5mm

ODS-3045 Art-Fonks Knotless PEEK Anchor, without Suture, 4.5mm

ODS-3055 Art-Fonks Knotless PEEK Anchor, without Suture, 5.5mm

ODS-4035 Art-Fonks Knotless PEEK+PEEK Anchor, with Suture, 3.5mm

ODS-4050 Art-Fonks Knotless PEEK+PEEK Anchor, with Suture, 5.0mm

ODS-6035 Art-Fonks Knotless PEEK+PEEK Anchor, without Suture, 3.5mm

ODS-6050 Art-Fonks Knotless PEEK+PEEK Anchor, without Suture, 5.0mm

ODS-5035 Art-Fonks Knotless PEEK+Titanium Anchor, with Suture, 3.5mm

ODS-5050 Art-Fonks Knotless PEEK+Titanium Anchor, with Suture, 5.0mm

ODS-7035 Art-Fonks Knotless PEEK+Titanium Anchor, without Suture, 3.5mm

ODS-7050 Art-Fonks Knotless PEEK+Titanium Anchor, without Suture, 5.0mm

OSA-1013 Art-Fonks Suture Anchor with Needle (Soft Anchor), 1.3mm

OSA-1015 Art-Fonks Suture Anchor with Needle (Soft Anchor), 1.5mm

OSA-1019 Art-Fonks Suture Anchor with Needle (Soft Anchor), 1.9mm

OSA-1030 Art-Fonks Suture Anchor with Needle (Soft Anchor), 3.0mm

OSA-2013 Art-Fonks Suture Anchor without Needle (Soft Anchor), 1.3mm

OSA-2015 Art-Fonks Suture Anchor without Needle (Soft Anchor), 1.5mm

OSA-2019 Art-Fonks Suture Anchor without Needle (Soft Anchor), 1.9mm

OSA-2030 Art-Fonks Suture Anchor without Needle (Soft Anchor), 3.0mm

OFS-1000 Art-Fonks Enhanced Suture, White, USP 0

OFS-1001 Art-Fonks Enhanced Suture, White/Blue, USP 0

OFS-1002 Art-Fonks Enhanced Suture, White, USP 2

OFS-1003 Art-Fonks Enhanced Suture, White/Blue, USP 2

OFS-1004 Art-Fonks Enhanced Suture, White, USP 5

OFS-1005 Art-Fonks Enhanced Suture, White/Blue, USP 5

Art-Fonks Arthroscopy & Sports Medicine

Art-Fonks is a Registered Trademark C-1



Code No. Description

OTB-1001 Art-Fonks Titanium Button

OOB-1002 Art-Fonks Jumbo Button

OFB-1015 Art-Fonks Femoral Lift System, with Button, 15mm

OFB-1020 Art-Fonks Femoral Lift System, with Button, 20mm

OFB-1025 Art-Fonks Femoral Lift System, with Button, 25mm

OFB-1030 Art-Fonks Femoral Lift System, with Button, 30mm

OFB-1035 Art-Fonks Femoral Lift System, with Button, 35mm

OFB-1040 Art-Fonks Femoral Lift System, with Button, 40mm

OFB-1045 Art-Fonks Femoral Lift System, with Button, 45mm

OFB-1050 Art-Fonks Femoral Lift System, with Button, 50mm

OFB-1055 Art-Fonks Femoral Lift System, with Button, 55mm

OFB-1060 Art-Fonks Femoral Lift System, with Button, 60mm

OLS-1001 Art-Fonks Femoral Lift System, Bottom Pull

OLS-2001 Art-Fonks Femoral Lift System, Bottom Pull, Single Suture Model

OLS-3001 Art-Fonks Femoral Lift System, Top Pull

OLS-4001 Art-Fonks Double Button Lift System - AC Lift System

OLS-5001 Art-Fonks Double Button Lift System - Syndesmosis Lift System

OTS-1008 Art-Fonks Titanium U-Staple, 8mm

OTS-1010 Art-Fonks Titanium U-Staple, 10mm

OTS-1011 Art-Fonks Titanium U-Staple, 11mm

OTS-1014 Art-Fonks Titanium U-Staple, 14mm

OPS-7025 Art-Fonks PEEK Interference Screw, 7 x 25mm

OPS-7028 Art-Fonks PEEK Interference Screw, 7 x 28mm

OPS-7030 Art-Fonks PEEK Interference Screw, 7 x 30mm

OPS-8025 Art-Fonks PEEK Interference Screw, 8 x 25mm

OPS-8028 Art-Fonks PEEK Interference Screw, 8 x 28mm

OPS-8030 Art-Fonks PEEK Interference Screw, 8 x 30mm

OPS-9025 Art-Fonks PEEK Interference Screw, 9 x 25mm

OPS-9028 Art-Fonks PEEK Interference Screw, 9 x 28mm

OPS-9030 Art-Fonks PEEK Interference Screw, 9 x 30mm

OPS-0025 Art-Fonks PEEK Interference Screw, 10 x 25mm

OPS-0028 Art-Fonks PEEK Interference Screw, 10 x 28mm

OPS-0030 Art-Fonks PEEK Interference Screw, 10 x 30mm

OPS-1025 Art-Fonks PEEK Interference Screw, 11 x 25mm

OPS-1028 Art-Fonks PEEK Interference Screw, 11 x 28mm

OPS-1030 Art-Fonks PEEK Interference Screw, 11 x 30mm

OPS-2025 Art-Fonks PEEK Interference Screw, 12 x 25mm

OPS-2028 Art-Fonks PEEK Interference Screw, 12 x 28mm

OPS-2030 Art-Fonks PEEK Interference Screw, 12 x 30mm

OTS-7025 Art-Fonks Titanium Interference Screw, 7 x 25mm

OTS-7028 Art-Fonks Titanium Interference Screw, 7 x 28mm

OTS-7030 Art-Fonks Titanium Interference Screw, 7 x 30mm

OTS-8025 Art-Fonks Titanium Interference Screw, 8 x 25mm

OTS-8028 Art-Fonks Titanium Interference Screw, 8 x 28mm

OTS-8030 Art-Fonks Titanium Interference Screw, 8 x 30mm

OTS-9025 Art-Fonks Titanium Interference Screw, 9 x 25mm

OTS-9028 Art-Fonks Titanium Interference Screw, 9 x 28mm

OTS-9030 Art-Fonks Titanium Interference Screw, 9 x 30mm

OTS-0025 Art-Fonks Titanium Interference Screw, 10 x 25mm

OTS-0028 Art-Fonks Titanium Interference Screw, 10 x 28mm

OTS-0030 Art-Fonks Titanium Interference Screw, 10 x 30mm

Art-Fonks is a Registered Trademark C-2



Code No. Description

OTS-1025 Art-Fonks Titanium Interference Screw, 11 x 25mm

OTS-1028 Art-Fonks Titanium Interference Screw, 11 x 28mm

OTS-1030 Art-Fonks Titanium Interference Screw, 11 x 30mm

OTS-2025 Art-Fonks Titanium Interference Screw, 12 x 25mm

OTS-2028 Art-Fonks Titanium Interference Screw, 12 x 28mm

OTS-2030 Art-Fonks Titanium Interference Screw, 12 x 30mm

OPP-1024 Art-Fonks Passing Pin, Drill Tip, 2.4mm

OPP-2024 Art-Fonks Passing Pin, Trocar Tip, 2.4mm

OT-7000 Art-Fonks Suture Passer Nitinol Needle

OKT-1000 Art-Fonks Micro Fracture Fixation System

ONT-1008 Art-Fonks Interference Screw, Nitinol Guide Wire, 0.8mm

ONT-1010 Art-Fonks Interference Screw, Nitinol Guide Wire, 1.0mm

ONT-1014 Art-Fonks Interference Screw, Nitinol Guide Wire, 1.4mm

OPN-1001 Art-Fonks Suture Passer Nitinol Needle

OPN-1002 Art-Fonks Suture Passer Nitinol Needle

OPN-1003 Art-Fonks Suture Passer Nitinol Needle

Art-Fonks is a Registered Trademark C-3



Anchor Suture Anchor Suture

Material: Ti-6Al-4V UHMWPE Material: Ti-6Al-4V UHMWPE

Code No. Description Dia. Code No. Description Dia.

OTA-1020 Ti Suture Anchor, with Needle Ø2.0mm OTA-2020 Ti Suture Anchor, w/o Needle Ø2.0mm

OTA-1035 Ti Suture Anchor, with Needle Ø3.5mm OTA-2035 Ti Suture Anchor, w/o Needle Ø3.5mm

OTA-1050 Ti Suture Anchor, with Needle Ø5.0mm OTA-2050 Ti Suture Anchor, w/o Needle Ø5.0mm

OTA-1065 Ti Suture Anchor, with Needle Ø6.5mm OTA-2065 Ti Suture Anchor, w/o Needle Ø6.5mm

Anchor Suture Anchor

Material: PEEK UHMWPE Material: PEEK

Code No. Description Dia. Code No. Description Dia.

OPA-1045 PEEK Screw Anchor, Enhanced w/Suture Ø4.5mm ODS-3035 Knotless PEEK Anchor, w/o Suture Ø3.5mm
OPA-1055 PEEK Screw Anchor, Enhanced w/Suture Ø5.5mm ODS-3045 Knotless PEEK Anchor, w/o Suture Ø4.5mm
OPA-1065 PEEK Screw Anchor, Enhanced w/Suture Ø6.5mm ODS-3055 Knotless PEEK Anchor, w/o Suture Ø5.5mm

SHOULDER Product Line 
Implants & Disposables

Art-Fonks Titanium Suture Anchor, with Needle Art-Fonks Titanium Suture Anchor, without Needle

Art-Fonks PEEK Screw Anchor, Enhanced with Suture Art-Fonks Knotless PEEK Anchor, without Suture

It provides high fixation in cortical and spongious bone structure. Manufactured 

from PEEK and UHMWPE. It has double sutures in different colors.

Knotless. Perfect biocompatibility. It’s made of high strength PEEK.  

High biocompatibility. Safe and comfortable use. It’s manufactured by high 

resistance UHMWPE and Ti-6Al-4V  

High biocompatibility. Safe and comfortable use. It’s manufactured by high resistance 

UHMWPE and Ti-6Al-4V  

Art-Fonks is a Registered Trademark C-4



Anchor Suture Anchor
Material: PEEK UHMWPE Material: PEEK

Code No. Description Dia. Code No. Description Dia.

ODS-4035 Knotless PEEK+PEEK Anchor, w/Suture Ø3.5mm ODS-6035 Knotless PEEK+PEEK Anchor, w/o Suture Ø3.5mm

ODS-4050 Knotless PEEK+PEEK Anchor, w/Suture Ø5.0mm ODS-6050 Knotless PEEK+PEEK Anchor, w/o Suture Ø5.0mm

Anchor Suture Anchor

Material: PEEK+TAV UHMWPE Material: PEEK+TAV

Code No. Description Dia. Code No. Description Dia.

ODS-5035 Knotless PEEK+Titanium Anchor, w/Suture Ø3.5mm ODS-7035 Knotless PEEK+Titanium Anchor, w/o Suture Ø3.5mm
ODS-5050 Knotless PEEK+Titanium Anchor, w/Suture Ø5.0mm ODS-7050 Knotless PEEK+Titanium Anchor, w/o Suture Ø5.0mm

Anchor Suture Anchor Suture

Material: UHMWPE UHMWPE Material: UHMWPE UHMWPE

Code No. Description Dia. Code No. Description Dia.

OSA-1013 Suture Anchor with Needle (Soft Anchor) 1.3mm OSA-2013 Suture Anchor w/o Needle (Soft Anchor) 1.3mm
OSA-1015 Suture Anchor with Needle (Soft Anchor) 1.5mm OSA-2015 Suture Anchor w/o Needle (Soft Anchor) 1.5mm
OSA-1019 Suture Anchor with Needle (Soft Anchor) 1.9mm OSA-2019 Suture Anchor w/o Needle (Soft Anchor) 1.9mm

OSA-1030 Suture Anchor with Needle (Soft Anchor) 3.0mm OSA-2030 Suture Anchor w/o Needle (Soft Anchor) 3.0mm

Knotless.  It consists of two PEEK pieces. It provides strong fixation owing to its 

proximal part. 

Art-Fonks Knotless PEEK+PEEK Anchor, with Suture Art-Fonks Knotless PEEK+PEEK Anchor, without Suture

Knotless.  It consists of two PEEK pieces. It provides strong fixation owing to its 

proximal part. 

Art-Fonks Knotless PEEK+Titanium Anchor, with Suture Art-Fonks Knotless PEEK+Titanium Anchor, without Suture

Knotless Anchors. The distal part is manufactured by Ti-6Al-4V, it can be nailed 

and makes strong pressing with the proximal PEEK part.

Knotless Anchors. The distal part is manufactured by Ti-6Al-4V, it can be nailed and 

makes strong pressing with the proximal PEEK part.

Art-Fonks Suture Anchor with Needle (Soft Anchor) Art-Fonks Suture Anchor without Needle (Soft Anchor)

Suture Anchors. It’s composed entirely of high-strength UHMWPE sutures.

With and without needle options are available.

Suture Anchors. It’s composed entirely of high-strength UHMWPE sutures.

With and without needle options are available.

Art-Fonks is a Registered Trademark C-5



Suture Needle
Material: UHMWPE Material: Nitinol

Code No. Description Dia. Code No. Description

OFS-1000 Enhanced Suture, White USP 0 OT-7000 Suture Passer Nitinol Needle

OFS-1001 Enhanced Suture, White/Blue USP 0 OPN-1001 Suture Passer Nitinol Needle

OFS-1002 Enhanced Suture, White USP 2 OPN-1002 Suture Passer Nitinol Needle

OFS-1003 Enhanced Suture, White/Blue USP 2 OPN-1003 Suture Passer Nitinol Needle

OFS-1004 Enhanced Suture, White USP 5

OFS-1005 Enhanced Suture, White/Blue USP 5

Art-Fonks Enhanced Suture Art-Fonks Suture Passer Nitinol Needle

Enhanced Sutures. Ultra-enhanced. It’s manufactured from UHMWPE. Suture Passer. Super elastic nitinol needle. Minimum tissue defect. Various diameter 

and length options are available for different devices. 

Art-Fonks is a Registered Trademark C-6



Button Suture Button Suture

Material: Ti-6Al-4V UHMWPE Material: Ti-6Al-4V UHMWPE

Code No. Description Length Code No. Description

OFB-1015 Femoral Lift System, with Button 15mm OLS-1001 Femoral Lift System, Bottom Pull

OFB-1020 Femoral Lift System, with Button 20mm OLS-2001 Femoral Lift System, Bottom Pull, Single Suture Model

OFB-1025 Femoral Lift System, with Button 25mm OLS-3001 Femoral Lift System, Top Pull

OFB-1030 Femoral Lift System, with Button 30mm

OFB-1035 Femoral Lift System, with Button 35mm

OFB-1040 Femoral Lift System, with Button 40mm

OFB-1045 Femoral Lift System, with Button 45mm

OFB-1050 Femoral Lift System, with Button 50mm

OFB-1055 Femoral Lift System, with Button 55mm

OFB-1060 Femoral Lift System, with Button 60mm

Staple Button

Material: Ti-6Al-4V Material: Ti-6Al-4V

Code No. Description Length Code No. Description

OTS-1008 Titanium U-Staple 8 mm OTB-1001 Titanium Button

OTS-1010 Titanium U-Staple 10mm OOB-1002 Jumbo Button

OTS-1011 Titanium U-Staple 11mm

OTS-1014 Titanium U-Staple 14mm

Femoral Lift Systems. It is manufactured by precision measuring from Ti-6Al-4V 

and UHMWPE.

Adjustable Lift Systems. The adjustable femoral lifting system has different types, 

which can be adjusted from distal or proximal depends on the surgeon’s preference. 

Art-Fonks Titanium U-Staple Art-Fonks Button

KNEE Product Line 
Implants & Disposables

Art-Fonks Femoral Lift System, with Button Art-Fonks Femoral Lift System

Staple Systems. It is used as an adjunct in the complications of enlargement of the 

cortex bone structure. It’s manufactured from Ti-6Al-4V 

Button Systems. It is used as an adjunct in the complications of enlargement of the 

cortex bone structure. It’s manufactured from Ti-6Al-4V 

Art-Fonks is a Registered Trademark C-7



Screw Screw
Material: PEEK Material: Ti-6Al-4V

Code No. Description Length Code No. Description Length

OPS-7025 PEEK Interference Screw, Ø 7mm 25mm OTS-7025 Titanium Interference Screw, Ø 7mm 25mm

OPS-7028 PEEK Interference Screw, Ø 7mm 28mm OTS-7028 Titanium Interference Screw, Ø 7mm 28mm

OPS-7030 PEEK Interference Screw, Ø 7mm 30mm OTS-7030 Titanium Interference Screw, Ø 7mm 30mm

OPS-8025 PEEK Interference Screw, Ø 8mm 25mm OTS-8025 Titanium Interference Screw, Ø 8mm 25mm

OPS-8028 PEEK Interference Screw, Ø 8mm 28mm OTS-8028 Titanium Interference Screw, Ø 8mm 28mm

OPS-8030 PEEK Interference Screw, Ø 8mm 30mm OTS-8030 Titanium Interference Screw, Ø 8mm 30mm

OPS-9025 PEEK Interference Screw, Ø 9mm 25mm OTS-9025 Titanium Interference Screw, Ø 9mm 25mm

OPS-9028 PEEK Interference Screw, Ø 9mm 28mm OTS-9028 Titanium Interference Screw, Ø 9mm 28mm

OPS-9030 PEEK Interference Screw, Ø 9mm 30mm OTS-9030 Titanium Interference Screw, Ø 9mm 30mm

OPS-0025 PEEK Interference Screw, Ø10mm 25mm OTS-0025 Titanium Interference Screw, Ø10mm 25mm

OPS-0028 PEEK Interference Screw, Ø10mm 28mm OTS-0028 Titanium Interference Screw, Ø10mm 28mm

OPS-0030 PEEK Interference Screw, Ø10mm 30mm OTS-0030 Titanium Interference Screw, Ø10mm 30mm

OPS-1025 PEEK Interference Screw, Ø11mm 25mm OTS-1025 Titanium Interference Screw, Ø11mm 25mm

OPS-1028 PEEK Interference Screw, Ø11mm 28mm OTS-1028 Titanium Interference Screw, Ø11mm 28mm

OPS-1030 PEEK Interference Screw, Ø11mm 30mm OTS-1030 Titanium Interference Screw, Ø11mm 30mm

OPS-2025 PEEK Interference Screw, Ø12mm 25mm OTS-2025 Titanium Interference Screw, Ø12mm 25mm

OPS-2028 PEEK Interference Screw, Ø12mm 28mm OTS-2028 Titanium Interference Screw, Ø12mm 28mm

OPS-2030 PEEK Interference Screw, Ø12mm 30mm OTS-2030 Titanium Interference Screw, Ø12mm 30mm

Wire Pin

Material: Nitinol Material: SSt

Code No. Description Length Code No. Description Dia.

ONT-1008 Interference Screw, Nitinol Guide Wire 0.8mm OPP-1024 Passing Pin, Drill Tip 2.4mm

ONT-1010 Interference Screw, Nitinol Guide Wire 1.0mm OPP-2024 Passing Pin, Trocar Tip 2.4mm

ONT-1014 Interference Screw, Nitinol Guide Wire 1.4mm

Wire Button Suture

Material: Nitinol Material: Ti-6Al-4V UHMWPE

Code No. Description Code No. Description

OKT-1000 Micro Fracture Fixation System OLS-4001 Double Button Lift System - AC Lift System

OLS-5001 Double Button Lift System - Syndesmosis Lift System

Art-Fonks PEEK Interference Screw Art-Fonks Titanium Interference Screw
Interference screws are made of PEEK raw materials for use in ACL/PCL/BTB 

fixation and have a wide range of diameters and lengths.  

Interference screws are made of Ti-6Al-4V raw materials for use in ACL/PCL/BTB 

fixation and have a wide range of diameters and lengths. 

1 mm diameter and 10 mm depth. Super elastic nitinol. Ergonomic handle at 

different angles.  

Art-Fonks Interference Screw, Nitinol Guide Wire Art-Fonks Passing Pin
For Interference Screws It is designed to open the tibial and femoral tunnels at the most accurate angle and to 

be used during the transfer of the implant. There are trocar and drill tip designs.

Art-Fonks Micro Fracture Fixation System Art-Fonks Double Button Lift System
They are products that can be adjusted to the desired extent for fixing 

acromioclavicular joint dislocations and syndesmosis joint dislocations.

Art-Fonks is a Registered Trademark C-8



Shoulder Instrument Set

Knee Instrument Set

Instruments

Art-Fonks is a Registered Trademark C-9
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